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Danwin

Contact

Country: Denmark

Status

Start of operations: 1985
Status: acquired (1992)

New name: GET Danwin

Linked companies

None

Product range

Old turbines

26/250 (250 kw, diam.
27/225 (225 kw, diam.
24/200 (200 kw, diam.
23/180 (180 kw, diam.
23/160 (160 kw, diam.
24/150 (150 kw, diam.
20/140 (140 kw, diam.
20/110 (110 kw, diam.

26 m)
27 m)
24 m)
23.2m)
23 m)
24 m)
19.6 m)
19.6 m)

On the market

Under development
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